
気温 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ kWh 円 円 ％

12/1(木) 曇り時々雪 5.0 0.0 79.0 3,128 3,128 4,148 75.4 4.8

12/2(金) 曇り時々雪か雨 3.2 0.0 6.5 257 3,386 8,296 40.8 0.4

12/3(土) 晴れのち時々雨 11.8 7.7 462.4 18,311 21,697 12,444 174.4 28.3

12/4(日) 曇り時々雨 10.2 0.0 3.6 143 21,839 16,591 131.6 0.2

12/5(月) 曇り 4.2 0.0 31.4 1,243 23,083 20,739 111.3 1.9

12/6(火) 晴れ一時雨 6.1 0.2 106.3 4,209 27,292 24,887 109.7 6.5

12/7(水) 曇り時々雨 6.9 0.3 50.3 1,992 29,284 29,035 100.9 3.1

12/8(木) 曇り時々雨 6.3 0.0 27.6 1,093 30,377 33,183 91.5 1.7

12/9(金) 曇り時々雨 6.2 0.0 78.9 3,124 33,502 37,331 89.7 4.8

12/10(土) 曇り 7.0 0.1 61.0 2,416 35,917 41,479 86.6 3.7

12/11(日) 曇り時々雨 7.8 0.4 122.3 4,843 40,760 45,627 89.3 7.5

12/12(月) 曇り時々晴れ 9.2 3.1 333.7 13,215 53,975 49,774 108.4 20.4

12/13(火) 曇り時々雨 13.1 2.2 203.6 8,063 62,037 53,922 115.0 12.4

12/14(水) 曇り時々雪か雨 6.5 0.0 7.1 281 62,319 58,070 107.3 0.4

12/15(木) 曇り時々雪 3.9 0.0 0.0 0 62,319 62,218 100.2 0.0

12/16(金) 曇り一時雨か雪 2.9 0.0 1.5 59 62,378 66,366 94.0 0.1

12/17(土) 晴れのち一時雨 5.7 3.4 48.7 1,929 64,306 70,514 91.2 3.0

12/18(日) 曇り一時雪か雨 4.4 0.0 0.0 0 64,306 74,662 86.1 0.0

12/19(月) 曇り時々雪 1.2 0.0 0.2 8 64,314 78,810 81.6 0.0

12/20(火) 曇り一時雪 3.8 0.0 0.4 16 64,330 82,957 77.5 0.0

12/21(水) 晴れ時々曇り 4.5 1.1 20.0 792 65,122 87,105 74.8 1.2

12/22(木) 曇り時々雨 7.9 0.0 7.1 281 65,403 91,253 71.7 0.4

12/23(金) 雪時々止む 6.5 0.0 0.0 0 65,403 95,401 68.6 0.0

12/24(土) 曇り時々雪か雨 6.8 0.0 0.8 32 65,435 99,549 65.7 0.0

12/25(日) 曇り時々雨 5.1 0.2 9.1 360 65,795 103,697 63.4 0.6

12/26(月) 曇り時々雨 7.7 0.5 10.7 424 66,219 107,845 61.4 0.7

12/27(火) 雨 5.5 0.0 6.6 261 66,480 111,992 59.4 0.4

12/28(水) 曇り時々雨 9.8 0.1 112.9 4,471 70,951 116,140 61.1 6.9

12/29(木) 曇り 6.9 0.0 22.8 903 71,854 120,288 59.7 1.4

12/30(金) 曇り一時雨か雪 4.4 0.3 41.1 1,628 73,482 124,436 59.1 2.5

12/31(土) 曇り時々晴れ 7.8 3.6 265.1 10,498 83,980 128,584 65.3 16.2

℃ h 2120.7 83,980

6.4 0.75 68.4 2,709

1.38 106.7 4,148

月合計

¥129.6
実績平均(/日)

  月目標値(/日)
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